
   Total Foodservice Solutions 

29122 Rancho Viejo Road 

Suite 115 

San Juan Capistrano, CA  92675 

P  949.443.4855 

F  949.443.4856 

Visit us at www.lund-iorio.com 

REPRESENTING SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA & SOUTHERN NEVADA 

STAFF 
 

Jennifer Barton  .  949.443.0963 

jennifer@lund-iorio.com 

 

Harry Carter, CFSP  .  949.527.2244 

harry@lund-iorio.com 

 

Marcy Cascone  .  949.335.3944 

marcy@lund-iorio.com 

 

Joel Dishno, CFSP  .  949.335.3889 

joel@lund-iorio.com 

 

Steve Ducolon, CFSP  .  949.443.4855 

steve@lund-iorio.com 

 

Greg Iorio, CFSP  .  949.329.2778 

greg@lund-iorio.com 

 

Tyler Jenkins  .  562.743.7627 
tyler@lund-iorio.com 

 

Ben Ling  .  213.712.6477 

ben@lund-iorio.com 

 

Scott Lund  .  949.335.6007 

scott@lund-iorio.com 

 
Greg McIntosh  .  702.496.8927 

greg.mcintosh@lund-iorio.com 

 

Cody Malloy  .  909.602.8659 

cody@lund-iorio.com 

 
Mark Micallef, CFSP  .  760.333.2859 

mark@lund-iorio.com 

 

Gina Rizzo  .  702.275.6331 

gina.rizzo@lund-iorio.com 

 

Sue Robishaw  .  949.335.4702 

sue@lund-iorio.com 

 

Karen Schweter  .  310.993.2457 

karen@lund-iorio.com 

 

Debbie Weiland, CFSP  .  949.329.2775 

   debbie@lund-iorio.com 
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